
 

 

E-TENDER NOTICE 

 

The Chief Engineer, Latur Zone, Latur on behalf of M.S.E.D.C.L.(employer) invites On-line 
bids from eligible bidders for supply of following materials. 

Tender No Nature of Work 

Estimated 

Amount Rs. In 

Lakhs 

Amount of EMD Rs. 

In Lakhs 

CE/ LTR/TS/T-

03/2020-21 

Tender for Supply of 

various Tools & Plants 

(T&P) as per 

specifications under 

Latur Zone, Latur 

69 0.69 

 

Previous Last date of Tender bid submission: 27.07.2020 

Tender due date extended up to: 05.08.2020 up to 18.00 

 

      The above E-tender document is available from Dt. 13.07.2020 in electronic format and is to 

be downloaded from employer’s web-site https://etender.mahadiscom.in/eatApp/ after approval 

of e-tender fees online. The bidder can upload the e-tender on website latest by dt. : 05.08.2020 

up to 18.00.  This office will not provide hard copy of the e-tender documents. 

 

     The detail information will be available in this office on all working days from 11.00 AM to 

04.00 PM. Contact person: The Executive Engineer-I, Latur Zone Office, Latur.  

PHONE. (mob.7875762002) 

 

 

 

  Sd /- 

(No. PR0 LZ – 48/2020-21)                                                                             Chief Engine (Latur) 

 

 


